Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Regulatory CE / A-Tick FCC / PTCRB
Carrier approval - Telstra / NTT docomo AT&T / Verizon
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device part number E205XT02 E205XT04 / E205XT04NTT E206XT
Starter kit part number E205XT02-B E205XT04-B / E205XT04NTT-B E206XT-B
STANDARD ACCESSORIES / EVALUATION KIT CONTENT
ACC-A21 Dual-band 2.4/5.8GHz - Dipole antenna, hinged - RP-SMA(M)
ACC-A22 Ultra wide-band 698~960/1575.42/1710~2700Mhz L-shape antenna, hinged - SMA(M)
ACC-CA10 4-pin Micro-Fit™ 3.0 (M) to stripped wire with 2.5A fuse - cable length = 1000m
ACC-CA29 RJ45 (M) to RJ45 (M) cross cable - cable lenght = 1000mm
ACC-PS01 4-pin Micro-Fit™ 3.0 (M), 1.2A power adaptor with Europlug 2-pin plug - Europe
ACC-PS09 4-pin Micro-Fit™ 3.0 (M), 1.2A power adaptor with NEMA 2-pin plug - America
ACC-PS10 4-pin Micro-Fit™ 3.0 (M), 1.2A power adaptor with AS 3112 3-pin plug - Australia and New-Zealand
ACC-PS11 4-pin Micro-Fit™ 3.0 (M), 1.2A power adaptor with BS1363 3-pin plug - UK
ACC-DIN Metal DIN rail clip